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The results of the walk-in-interview held against Notification No. PS –18/2017 

is given below: 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Notification 
No. 

Date of 
Walk-in-

interview 
Project No. Position 

Name of the Selected 
Candidate 
Shri/Ms. 

1. 

 
PS-18/2017 

 
 

23.10.2017 

GAP-21/17 

Project   Assistant – II 
 
(Qulification: M.Sc in Chemistry) 

R. VINOTH 

2. GAP-15/15                K. CHITRA 

 

 

        

 

-Sd- 

Section Officer(R&C) 
 
 

 


